MMBD1201 MMBD1202 MMBD1203 MMBD1204 MMBD1205
SWM0075A: April 2024 [2.0]                            www.gmesemi.com                                   1
High Conductance Ultrafast Diode
Features
 Fast switching speed
 High conductance
Mechanical Data
 Case: SOT-23
 Molding Compound: UL Flammability Classification
Rating 94V-0
 Terminals: Matte tin-plated leads; solderability-per
MIL-STD-202, Method 208
    MMBD1201              MMBD1202
    MMBD1203                MMBD1204
MMBD1205               SOT-23
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Quantity Marking Code
MMBD1201 SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel A01
MMBD1202 SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel A02
MMBD1203 SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel A03
MMBD1204 SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel A04
MMBD1205 SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel A05
Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Peak Repetitive Peak Reverse Voltage VRRM 100 V
Working Peak Reverse Voltage VRWM 100 V